
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 18/11/24
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 18/11/2428

INTERNAL

18487    923217.8  200249595.80

ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
ALI TEA HOUSE. B. BARIA       
M/s. Alif  Tea Supply         
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
Shahjalal Tea House           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
Gaspir Enterprise & Tea House 
GREEN LEAF TEA                
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
Lipton Teas & Infusions(BD)Ltd
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
Ma Moni Tea House,Srimongal.  
M.A. TEA SUPPLY.SREEMANGAL    
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MUSTAK TEA HOUSE.             
MOTI TEA HOUSE.               
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
NISHAT MERKETING ENTERPRISE.  
Umama Tea Suppliers           
M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.        
Pabna Tea Store               
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
PURBASA TEA HOUSE             
Rajdhani  Food Products       
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
UTTARA CHA CO                 
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NAME OF BUYERS 

   210384.5
      999.0
    18239.0
     1498.7
      999.0
      495.2
     5744.0
      498.0
    10491.5
    24976.0
     3993.0
     5244.5
      499.0
      999.0
     1996.0
    23232.0
     2997.0
   269164.9
     7479.5
     1497.5
     2499.0
   101359.5
    18670.6
      998.5
      498.0
     1996.0
     5243.0
      500.0
      999.0
   130465.9
     8234.4
     1000.0
      494.2
     1498.5
      499.5
    15984.6
     3995.5
     3996.5
    27862.3
     4496.0
      499.5

QTY/KGS

  45527478.00
    280219.50
   3963061.00
    308230.50
    269730.00
     61900.00
   1227389.00
    102090.00
   2444766.50
   5691022.00
    638880.00
   1374804.50
    147205.00
    309700.00
    483626.00
   5283426.50
    689813.00
  56902347.50
   1621016.70
    362412.50
    610743.00
  21746576.50
   3787442.60
    209691.50
    146910.00
    442170.00
   1063778.00
    147500.00
    254745.00
  28498167.70
   2029936.80
    274000.00
     66222.80
    324175.50
    136863.00
   3985551.60
   1011603.50
    874231.50
   5831675.10
    993119.00
    125374.50

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 18/11/2428

18487    923217.8  200249595.80GRAND TOTAL :
NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  30037439.40


